Position

Senior Probation Officer (40 Hr)

Sup Juvenile Corrections Off
Probation Officer Il (40 Hr)

Juvenile Corrections Fac
Manager

Senior Juvenile Corrections
Officer

Sup Juvenile Corrections Off

Senior Juvenile Corrections
Officer

Senior Juvenile Corrections
Officer

Sup Juvenile Corrections Off
Juvenile Corrections Officer ||
Correctional Cook

Juvenile Corrections Officer ||
Juvenile Corrections Officer ||
Juvenile Corrections Officer |
Juvenile Corrections Officer |

Senior Juvenile Corrections
Officer

Other Positions Held County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Department

Regional Facility
Regional Facility
Regional Facility
Regional Facility

Regional Facility

Regional Facility
Regional Facility

Regional Facility

Regional Facility
Regional Facility
Regional Facility
Regional Facility
Regional Facility
Regional Facility
Regional Facility
Regional Facility

Total Wages

$78,930
$73,273
$69,171
$65,877

$64,256

$63,431
$59,642

$56,629

$53,954
$50,849
$48,224
$44,580
$41,584
$37,221
$25,131

$630

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,318
$11,309
$17,655
$17,453

$10,153

$21,652
$14,195

$14,369

$8,019
$15,796
$10,552
$15,084
$9,559
$9,446
$12,593
$6,524



