Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Probation Officer (40 Hr)		Humboldt County	Regional Facility	\$78,930	\$12,318
Sup Juvenile Corrections Off		Humboldt County	Regional Facility	\$73,273	\$11,309
Probation Officer II (40 Hr)		Humboldt County	Regional Facility	\$69,171	\$17,655
Juvenile Corrections Fac Manager		Humboldt County	Regional Facility	\$65,877	\$17,453
Senior Juvenile Corrections Officer		Humboldt County	Regional Facility	\$64,256	\$10,153
Sup Juvenile Corrections Off		Humboldt County	Regional Facility	\$63,431	\$21,652
Senior Juvenile Corrections Officer		Humboldt County	Regional Facility	\$59,642	\$14,195
Senior Juvenile Corrections Officer		Humboldt County	Regional Facility	\$56,629	\$14,369
Sup Juvenile Corrections Off		Humboldt County	Regional Facility	\$53,954	\$8,019
Juvenile Corrections Officer II		Humboldt County	Regional Facility	\$50,849	\$15,796
Correctional Cook		Humboldt County	Regional Facility	\$48,224	\$10,552
Juvenile Corrections Officer II		Humboldt County	Regional Facility	\$44,580	\$15,084
Juvenile Corrections Officer II		Humboldt County	Regional Facility	\$41,584	\$9,559
Juvenile Corrections Officer I		Humboldt County	Regional Facility	\$37,221	\$9,446
Juvenile Corrections Officer I		Humboldt County	Regional Facility	\$25,131	\$12,593
Senior Juvenile Corrections Officer		Humboldt County	Regional Facility	\$630	\$6,524